

## materiale

I.D.: 54759689

---

Data publicarii	01.03.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 292,01 RON - 292,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GRUND AC.PRIMER GRI 2.5L 19 BUC 1.000 56.302521 56.30 10.70 2 DILUANT PT.PROD.ALCHIDICE 0.9L (#26189#) 19 BUC 3.000 8.403361 25.21 4.79 3 DISC LAMELAR 115\*22 P80 19 BUC 5.000 5.462185 27.31 5.19 4 CONESPANDURI 12-110 (#22720#) 19 BUC 4.000 2.941176 11.76 2.24 5 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 6.000 2.941176 17.65 3.35 6 MANUSI LACATUS CU DUBLURA (#10368#) 19 BUC 2.000 13.445378 26.89 5.11 7 DISC TAIE.A46TZ 230\*1,9\*22 (#7007#) 19 BUC 5.000 7.563025 37.82 7.18 8 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 3.25 (#19873#) 19 KG 4.500 13.445378 60.50 11.50 9 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 10\*60 (#13699#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.756303 15.13 2.87 10 PIULITA M10 (#5059#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.168067 3.36 0.64 11 SAIBA PLATA DIN 9021 M10\*30 (#9714#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.252101 5.04 0.96 12 BANDA IZOLATOARE G 10ML (#6669#) 19 BUC 3.000 1.680672 5.04 0.96

---